OHA and Pharmacy Industry Meeting Schedule

2024 Recap

January 11t 2024

Time

Company Name

Agenda Topics

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

April 11th, 2024

Time

Company Name

Agenda Topics

1:00pm

Biogen

Skyclarys

1:30pm

Alkermes

ALAls/Aristada

2:00pm

Madrigal

NASH, Resmetirom

2:30pm

Teva

Simlandi

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm




July 11th, 2024

Time Company Name Agenda Topics
1:00pm Gilead Sciences Obeldesivir
1:30pm Beta Bionics iLet
2:00pm Incyte Corporation Opzelura
2:30pm Apellis Pharmaceuticals Inc. Syfovre
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm

October 10, 2024

Time Company Name Agenda Topics
1:00pm Karuna KarXT
1:30pm Sarepta Elvidys Label Exception
2:00pm Johnson & Johnson PAH
2:30pm Sanofi Dupixent
3:00pm Genentech Immunology
3:30pm CeQur Simplicity
4:00pm

4:30pm




